COMMERCIAL
P R O D U C T  C ATA L O G
21
Model Number
Gallon
Capacity
Btuh Input
Recovery GPH Temperature Rise Dimensions in Inches
Approx. Shipping
Weight (lbs)
40°F 100°F 140°F Height Diameter Standard ASME
COF-199 86 199,000 477 191 136 74-1/2 27-3/4 553 N/A
COF-245 86 245,000 587 235 168 74-1/2 27-3/4 554 N/A
COF-315(A) 84 315,000 754 302 216 74-1/2 27-3/4 554 657
COF-385(A) 75 385,000 922 369 263 73-3/4 27-3/4 624 742
COF-455(A) 75 455,000 1090 436 311 73-3/4 27-3/4 700 747
COF-700(A) 69 700,000 1677 671 479 73-3/4 27-3/4 739 822
COMMERCIAL OIL-FIRED
CONSERVATIONIST® OIL-FIRED
TANK-TYPE
*Based on No. 2 fuel oil.